General:
�
�
�
�
�
�
�

or EEx ia IIC T4 Ta = -50°C to +80°C
Accuracy: 2% BS6134:1991
Part Number Breakdown
Adjustment Range:
ADJUSTMENT
RANGE
(BAR G)
ADJUSTMENT
RANGE
(PSI)
MAX. WORKING
PRESSURE
(BAR G)
SWITCHING
DIFFERENTIAL
(BAR G)
SPRING
CODE
DIAPHRAGM
SIZE
0.1 – 0.75 1.5 – 10 12 0.05 – 0.07 R 32
0.5 – 2.5 8 – 40 12 0.07 – 0.20 B 32
1 – 7 20 – 100 12 0.10 – 0.45 W 32
0.5 – 3 8 – 48 25 0.20 – 0.25 G 22
1 – 5 15 – 75 25 0.20 – 0.30 B 22
2 – 14 30 – 190 25 0.30 – 0.70 W 22
2 – 10 30 – 150 50 0.35 – 0.70 B 16
4 – 28 60 – 380 50 0.50 – 1.50 W 16
8 – 40 120 – 600 50 0.75 – 2.00 X 16
Titan Type PF261 & PF262 EExd / I.S. Medium Pressure Switches
Page 3 of 3
Lower Differential Adjustment Ranges
RANGE
(BAR)
MAX PRESS
(BAR)
DIFFERENTIAL
(BAR)
SPRING
COLOUR
BELLOFRAM
BOTTOM
COVER
0.15 – 0.75 25 < 0.35 R 12P 32
0.35 – 1.75 25 < 0.07 G 12P 32
0.35 – 3.35 25 < 0.10 B 12P 32
0.75 – 8.75 25 < 0.15 W 12P 32
3.00 – 15.0 35 < 0.35 W 75P 22
7.5 – 27.5 40 < 0.70 X 75P 22
Supplied by:
This publication is not intended to form the basis of a contract.  All the
above specifications, dimensions, weights, tolerances etc are typical
and may be varied or changed by the manufacturer without prior
notice.  A.S.P. Electro-Technology accept no liability for consequence
of use.
39 London Road, Hinckley, LE10 1HQ. U.K.
Tel:   +44 (0)1455 635796  Fax:  +44 (0)1455 251110
Email:  sales@asp-electro-tech.com
Web:   asp-electro-tech.com
A.S.P. Electro-Technology Ltd